IP66100-
277V
LM79
LM80
300-
480V
48V
DC

assembly. LM-79 and LM-80 info available. Conforms to FCC Part 15.19 Subpart
B Class A. Made in USA - ARRA Compliant. DLC does not list Down Lights.
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example:  CLC04N-C-50R12
Style Voltage Mount CCT Dimming Watts
CLC06
6” Cylindrical Can
C - Ceiling Recessed
D - Damp Proof Ceiling
Recessed
P - Pendant Mount
S - Surface / Rafter Mount
50 - 5,000K
40 - 4,000K
35 - 3,500K
30 - 3,000K
27 - 2,700K
R06
6W LED, 8W Max
540 Lumens at 5,000K
R12
12W LED, 14W Max
1080 Lumens at 5,000K
R18
18W LED, 20W Max
1620 Lumens at 5,000K
R24
24W LED, 26W Max
2160 Lumens at 5,000K
© 2016 ActiveLED, a division of Ringdale Industries®, Inc.. Because of continued product improvements,
ActiveLED reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  Ringdale®,  ActiveLED®,
ActiveLED Logo, and LightSPACE® are registered trademarks of Ringdale, Inc.
101 Halmar Cove | Georgetown, TX 78628 | 512-288-9080 | 512-288-7210 fax | ActiveLED.com		  2902 08.28.2017
NOTE: Photometrics shown for CLC07, 24W only. Contact company for photometrics on other sizes.
CLC06
BEZEL ORDERING INFORMATION     Example:  BEZEL-06-03AWH
Style Size Diffuser Color
BEZEL-06
6” Can Light Bezel
A - Prismatic
B - Translucent
F - Clear Low-Fe Glass
N - No Diffuser
BK - Black, BR - Brown, BZ - Bronze,
CG - Charcoal, SL - Silver, WH - White, X - Custom
BEZEL-06
1 - 100/120 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
2 - 277 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
3 - 100 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
4 - 208 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz
5 - 240 VAC, Single Voltage 50 Hz
N - None1
E - 45/48 VDC Driver2
1 Requires remote driver. Consult factory.
2 No AC Support.
03 - 7.375” O/D
04 - 8.00” O/D
10V
0-10V